• The wide range of communications options make the
VersaMax Nano and Micro PLCs ideal for SCADA, Modem,
Pager, Bar Code Readers, and other ASCII serial devices.
• The low power consumption of the VersaMax Nano and
Micro PLCs make them affordable and practical in
applications that have solar power and battery power.
• The rugged construction, electrical and vibration standards
designed into the product make it suitable for difficult

Europe and Middle East (352) 727929-1
Asia Pacific 65-566-4918
Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IC200NDR010 10 point Nano, (6) 12VDC In, (4) Relay Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UDR003 14 point Micro, (8) 12VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UAL004 23 point Micro, (13) 12VDC In, (10) Relay Out, (2) Analog In, (1) Analog Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UDR006 28 point VersaMax Micro, (16) 12VDC In, (12) Relay Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UEX013 14 point Expansion Unit, (8) 12VDC In, (6) Relay Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200NDD010 10 point Nano, (6) 12VDC In, (4) 12VDC Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UDD112 14 point Micro, (8) 12VDC In, (6) 12VDC Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UDD212 28 point VersaMax Micro, (16) 12VDC In, (12) 12VDC Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200UEX015 14 point Expansion Unit, (8) 12VDC In, (6) 12VDC Out, 12VDC P/S
IC200SET001 Ethernet Interface, VersaMax SE.  Serial to Ethernet, 10baseT, 12/24VDC P/S
GFA-270C
Dimensions
VersaMax Nano
Height 80mm, 3.20 inches